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Men, 2022

 

C
yprus

G
reece

Italy

B
ulgaria

M
alta

Slovenia

Sw
eden

Spain

Luxem
bourg

R
om

ania

Finland

A
ustria

C
roatia

Poland

C
zechia

H
ungary

G
erm

any

France

Slovakia

Portugal

D
enm

ark

Latvia

Estonia

B
elgium

Ireland

U
nited Kingdom

Lithuania

N
etherlands

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

18

In
ci

de
nc

e 
pe

r 1
00

,0
00

Age: 20+

Area covered: National
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